

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P. No.13221 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	02.09.2025	<u>JS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Dispensed with for the present. _____ JS,J <u>Crl.P. No.13221 of 2024</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), for filing compromise petition, list on 22.09.2025. B/o KRL	Transferred to I/O. folder before corrections.