

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Criminal Petition No. 13221 of 2024

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	26.03.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned Additional Public Prosecutor, appearing for respondent No.1. List this matter on 31.03.2026 for further hearing. <u>NTR, J</u> svl	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.